
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 Lap 

 

 

(124) Francesco COLOMBI 
1 
2 
3 

Time of Day 

15:51:09.523 
15:52:49.581 
15:54:29.914 

Lap Tm 

6:41.828 
1:40.058 
1:40.333 

Gap 

-5:01.770 
+0.275 

S1 

41.742 
41.043 
41.965 

S2 

1:00.956 
59.015 
58.368 

Printed: 15/07/2018 16:00:54 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Cavazzini 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

MES Experience 
Prove Libere MES 

2° Turno Prove Libere Minigp 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 15:43:01 

FRANCIACORTA Daniel Bonara 2,519 km 

15/07/2018 15:40 

No Picture Selected


