

MES Experience

Prove Libere MES

FRANCIACORTA Daniel Bonara 2,519 km

2° Turno Prove Libere Minigp

15/07/2018 15:40

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 15:43:01

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2

(124) Francesco COLOMBI

,	. ,						
	1	15:51:09.523	6:41.828		41.742	1:00.956	•
	2	15:52:49.581	1:40.058	-5:01.770	41.043	59.015	
	3	15:54:29.914	1:40.333	+0.275	41.965	58.368	

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Cavazzini

Orbits









